i

D60x150Lx1 /2 "G CNC 0000 000 000 00 000 0 00 000 00oo 0oooa.

000 00 000 00000. 00 000 00 000 00 ENC 0o.
000 00 0 00 00 00
0 000 00 00 0 000 000 O 0000 000 0000 oooo oooa.

ik

1.00 00O 0oo

2.Good (000 00 0 O0.

3. J0000 00 OO 000 0 booo.

goo-
000 0000 00000. peox150Lx1 / 2 G 000 0 CNC 00000 00 0 00 000
00 00 o gooo oo a0 00o oo

0o 0o

0o



BW-DDB-503

00 000 000 0o 00 0oooo. 0o Lo 000 boo O oood.

i

D60x150Lx1 /2 "G CNC 0000 000 000 00 000

20mm (3/4 ")

22mm (7/8 ")

25mm (1")

29mm (1-1/8")

32mm (1-1/4")

35mm (1-3/8")

38mm (1-1/2")

42mm (1-5/8")

45mm (1-3/4")

50/51mm (2")

57mm (2-1/4")

60mm (2-3/8")

63mm (2-1/2")

70mm (2-3/4")

76mm (3 ")

80mm(3-1/8"

89mm (3-1/2")

100mm (4 ")

110mm (4-3/8")

127mm (5 ")

17 / 12x3x10

17 /12x3x10

17 /12x3x10

17 / 12x3x10

16x3x10

16x3x10

16x3x10

16x3x10

16x3x10

16x3x10

22x3.5x10

22x3.5x10

22x3.5x10

22x3.5x10

22x3.5x10

22x3.5x10

22x3.5x10

22x3.5x10

22x3.5x10

24x4x10

oo
oo
oo

4II
(100mm)

000
a0
000 0o

5/8 "-11
M14
17200
128



Boreway Machinery Co., Ltd.
www.diamondtools.top
www.boreway.com

oo oo -
D50x150LxR1 /2 "G [0 00000 00 OO0 OO0



Boreway Machinery Co., Ltd.
www.diamondtools.top
www.boreway.com

aaa
00 Nanan Boreway [ 00 00
00 : Shuitou Town, Quanzhou, Fujian, China

0000 : 362342

TEL : (+ 86) 595-86990206

00 : (+ 86) 595-86990220

Skype : boreway02

Whatsapp : (+ 86) 18359335376
00 00 = 0o 00

Wechat : Sherry 154

000 : boreway02@boreway.net



