	CNC		)OO 0000.		
: 1					
	/ <b>2 "G</b> CNC	00 00 0 00 000 00	) <b>:</b> 000 00	00 00	000

BW-DDB-S03	20mm (3/4 ")	17 / 12x3x10	00	4 " (100mm)	0 00 00 000 00	5/8 "-11 M14 1/2 □□
	22mm (7/8 ")	17 / 12x3x10				12B
	25mm (1 ")	17 / 12x3x10				
	29mm (1-1 / 8 ")	17 / 12x3x10				
	32mm (1-1 / 4 ")	16x3x10				
	35mm (1-3 / 8 ")	16x3x10				
	38mm (1-1 / 2 ")	16x3x10				
	42mm (1-5 / 8 ")	16x3x10				
	45mm (1-3 / 4 ")	16x3x10				
	50 / 51mm (2 ")	16x3x10				
	57mm (2-1 / 4 ")	22x3.5x10				
	60mm (2-3 / 8 ")	22x3.5x10				
	63mm (2-1 / 2 ")	22x3.5x10				
	70mm (2-3 / 4 ")	22x3.5x10				
	76mm (3 ")	22x3.5x10				
	80mm (3-1 / 8 "	22x3.5x10				
	89mm (3-1 / 2 ")	22x3.5x10				
	100mm (4 ")	22x3.5x10				
	110mm (4-3 / 8 ")	22x3.5x10				
	127mm (5 ")	24x4x10				
	I NA AAAAA NA AAA NA	 				

D60x150Lx1 / 2 "G CNC 00000 000 000 00





Boreway Machinery Co., Ltd. www.diamondtools.top www.boreway.com

D50x150LxR1 / 2 "G 🖂 🖂 🖂 🖂





## Boreway Machinery Co., Ltd. www.diamondtools.top www.boreway.com

**----**

□ Nanan Boreway □ □ □ □

🔲 : Shuitou Town, Quanzhou, Fujian, China

□□ □□: 362342

TEL: (+ 86) 595-86990206

( + 86) 595-86990220

Skype: boreway02

Whatsapp: (+86) 18359335376

Wechat: Sherry\_154

 $\square\square$ : boreway02@boreway.net